Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 15-11
1
5
B
U
SW
A
Y SYSTEM

	 	 SLVB*4640IG	 	 SLVB*5640IG
	 400Ab	 SLVB*4650	 	 SLVB*5650
		  SLVB*4650G		  SLVB*5650G
	 	 SLVB*4650IG	 	 SLVB*5650IG
	 600Ab	 SLVB*4660
	 	 SLVB*4660G
		  SLVB*4660IG
Note: Replace * in catalog number with “H” for horizontal applications and “R” for riser applications.
Fuse Adapter Kits
			   Class R	 Class T	 Class J
	 Switch	 Std Fuse	 Catalog	 Catalog	 Catalog
	 Rating	 Class	 Number	 Number	 Number
250V
	 30A	 H, K	 SLR2030
	 60A	 H, K	 SLR2060
	 100A	 H, K	 SLR2100	 	 SLT2100
	 200A	 H, K	 SLR2200	 	 SLT2200
	 400Ab	 H, K, J	 SLR2400	 	 SLT2400
	 600Ab	 H, K, J	 SLR2600	 	 SLT2600	 	 SLJ2600
	 30A	 H, K, J	 SLR6030
	 60A	 H, K, J	 SLR6060
	 100A	 H, K, J	 SLR6100		  SLT6100
	 200A	 H, K, J	 SLR6200		  SLT6200
	 400Ab	 H, K, J	 SLR6400		  SLT6400
	 600Ab	 H, K, J	 SLR6600		  SLT6600	 	 SLJ6600
600V